Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points
34
32
31
30
30
29
27
27
26
26
18

Scratch
89
97

114
82
98
98
92

105
95

106

109

Surname
GADSBY
Gray
Kamen
JACKSON
LOVE
STAPLETON
CLUTTERBUCK
CHURR
JONES
EMERSON
Panzram

First Name
KATE
Helen
Glenda
CLAIRE
DEBBIE
JAN
GWEN
ANNALIZE
LAUREL
Margaret
Barbara

Daily Handicap

16
22
38
5
21
20
12
25
14
25
20

Keperra
Club
Keperra GC
Laidley GC
Caloundra GC
Redcliffe GC
Keperra GC
Keperra GC
Oxley GC
Keperra GC
Keperra GC
Nudgee GC
Laidley GC



